	a Truck Dood wherein	HUBERT D. KELLY	AND OF SALE Vol and LUCINDA M. K	ELEY is Grantor.
erence is made to that husband and wif	e		2011-2011-2011-2011-2011-2011-2011-2011	
ACDEN TITLE	and the second			, is Beneficiary.
TRANSAMERICA FI	NANCIAL SERVICES	-85 Page 16934	Klamath	County, Oregon.
where the following of	rofilm Records, Vol. <u>M</u> escribed real property	and the second		
vering the lonowing d	< 1, STEWART ADDI	TION, in the City	of Klamath Fall	S,
Lot 19, Block in the County	c 1, STEWARI ADDI y of KLamath, Sta	te of Oregon.		
CODE 211 M	AP 3909-7cb tl	9200		
		and hu the	trust deed.	
lo action is pending l	to recover any part of t	he debt secured by the	**************************************	
iu aution is perionis	d by the trust deed is in ments of principa	• • ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ ـ	rantor has failed to pa	ly the following:
	I he the trust doed is i	in default because the	Hamur mus to mansh	of February
the obligation secure	d by the trust deed is in nents of principa f \$177.00, and mo	1 and interest du	le for the month	nd interest due
for the months	of March, April,	May, June, July,	ts of like amount	mber 1990 in the s; Subsequent amounts of Trust Deed.
amounts of \$300	.00 each, and one	and provision	ns of the note at	
The sum owing on it	due under Energy ne obligation secured b interest and lat	te chafges, there	on from February	mber 1990 in the s; Subsequent amounts d Trust Deed. 27, 1990, at 11 paid, and all sums
\$15,940.07 Prus	THE THE OWE HAT	TT (18 57) PER CE	NT PER ANNULT dire.	Truck
expended by the	Beneficiary pur	suant to the term	s and provisions	of the Note and Hust ary pursuant to the terms of sa
plus trustee's fees, a	attorney's rees, rereated			
trust deed.				OBS 36.705 to 26.795.
a - dalam bas and	d does elect to sell the	property to satisfy the	obligation pursuant to	
Beneficiary has and		w on February	y 151	19 _01 . at _10:00 o'clock A_
The property will b	e sold as provided by l of time established by ath Falls	OBS 187.110 at Aspen	Title & Escrow,	Inc., 3/3 Main
based on standard Street, Klam	of time established by ath Falls	Klamath	County, C	1000
JULEEL, MAL				
Interested persons	are notified of the right	under ORS 86.753 to ha	as would not then be d	nissed and the trust deed reinst lue had no default ocurred, toge t in this Notice, at any time pri
by payment of the	entire amount then due	and by curing any other	default complained of	t in this Notice, at any time pri
with costs, trustee	e's and attorney's rees, he date last set for sal	e		PAR
five days before t	IIB UALS INOT THE	ASPEN T	THE & ESCHOW	Illeur Tr
Dated: Septemb	er 27 , 19 <u>90</u>	DINUC	NY June 1	
	•	Klamath		_ ss 90 by Andrew A Patte
STATE OF OREG	ON, County of ng was acknowledged to repary, for Aspen	pefore me onSepte		<u> </u>
The foregoin	recary for Aspen	Title & Escrow.		
·	: l' = 1 1	Notary Public for O	regon - My Commissi	ion Excires: 1123
	Fria 10-112	Notary Public for O	(1), 1.	
XTuidia:			TIME	
SXTaidras	1150-00010	이 집에 가지 않는 것이 없다.		
Centified to be	a true copy:	and the second		
Certified to be	a true copy:			
Certified to be	a třúe copy:	Klamath		ss to 90 at 3:36oclock
Certified to be STATE OF ORE	GON, County of	Jepen	27	
Certified to be STATE OF ORE	GON, County of	Sept.	27	ss , 19 <u>_90_</u> at <u>3:36</u> o'clock
Certified to be STATE OF ORE	GON, County of	Sept.		
Certified to be STATE OF ORE Filed for r and recorded 1	GON, County of ecord on In Vol. M90 page 1956:	Sept.		<u>55</u> <u>19 90</u> at <u>3:36</u> o'clock
STATE OF ORE Filed for r and recorded t	GON, County of ecord on In Vol. M90 page 1956: Biehn	Sept.		
STATE OF ORE Filed for r and recorded 1 <u>Evelyn</u> Fee \$8.00	GON, County of ecord on In Vol. M90 page 1956 Biehn	Sept. 5_ of mortgages. County Clerk	by Jane	<u>a Mani an Na Na</u>
STATE OF ORE Filed for r and recorded 1 <u>Evelyn</u> Fee \$8.00	GON, County of ecord on in Vol.M90 page 1956: Biehn COUNTY OF KLAMA	Sept. 5_ of mortgages. County Clerk TH: ss.	by Janeira	<u>•17</u>
STATE OF ORE Filed for r and recorded 1 <u>Evelyn</u> Fee \$8.00	GON, County of ecord on in Vol.M90 page 1956: Biehn COUNTY OF KLAMA	Sept. of mortgages. County Clerk TH: ss. Aspen Title Co.	by Janeira	the12th recorded in Vol

.

ę